104 Edition 04/2021. All rights reserved. Further versions can be found at www.feinmetall.com
PUSH BACK PROBES
VF3
Push Back Probe 118 mil
Round Tip Styles
Spring Force (cN ±20%)
Version Preload Nominal
Standard 100 500

R typ 30 mOhm
Temperature -45°C...+100°C
Order Code Number Ø A B C H L Version Screw-in tool
VF380B0002Gxx 80 1,40 0,50 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF380B0001Gxx 80 1,60 0,50 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0004Gxx 83 1,90 0,50 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0004G15L 83 1,90 0,50 12,00 40,80 75,70 L FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0005Gxx 83 1,90 0,80 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0009G15L 83 2,10 0,70 12,00 40,80 75,70 L FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0007G15 83 2,20 1,20 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0002G15 83 2,50 0,50 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0001Gxx 83 2,50 0,80 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0003Gxx 83 2,50 1,50 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0008Gxx 83 2,70 0,80 6,00 34,80 69,70 - FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0010G15 83 2,70 0,80 10,00 38,80 73,70 S1 FWZVF3 (T)
VF383B0006G15 83 4,00 0,60 10,00 38,80 73,70 S1 FWZVF3S3 (T)